STATEMENT O F VOTES CAST

13:42:20 7-Nov-2002
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0205
0206
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0303
0304
0305
0401
0501
0601
0602
0701
0702
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0902
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1202
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1206
1301
1401
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1502
1503
1601
1701

MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS

GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 5, 2002

1 Registered Voters - TOTAL

2 Ballots Cast - TOTAL

3 Perxcent of Registered Voters

4 Ballots Cast - BLANK

5 pPercent of Registered Voters

1

STAUNTON 1 544
STAUNTON 2 882
STAUNTON 3 1,074
STAUNTON 4 903
STAUNTON 5 659
MT. OLIVE 1 416
MT. OLIVE 2 402
MT. OLIVE 3 406
MT. OLIVE 4 346
MT. OLIVE 5 532
MT. OLIVE 6 394
CAHOKIA 1 174
CAHOKIA 2 781
CAHOKIA 3 815
CAHOKIA 4 292
CAHOKIA 5 638
HONEY POINT 136
SHAWS POINT =« 365
NILWOOD 1 260
NILWOOD 2 185
GIRARD 1 581
GIRARD 2 1,074
VIRDEN 1 609
VIRDEN 2 751
VIRDEN 3 726
VIRDEN 4 452
DORCHESTER 1 496
DORCHESTER 2 636
GILLESPIE 1 577
GILLESPIE 2 449
GILLESPIE 3 281
GILLESPIE 4 280
GILLESPIE 5 958
GILLESPIE 6 669
BRUSHY MOUND 528
CARLINVILLE 1 1,093
CARLINVILLE 2 817
CARLINVILLE 3 1,170
CARLINVILLE 4 257
CARLINVILLE 5 679
CARLINVILLE 6 942
SOUTH OTTER . 304
NORTH OTTER 700
BUNKER HILL 1 784
BUNKER HILL 2 527
BUNKER HILL 3 1,059
HILYARD 483
POLK . 420

252
371
484
410
288

191..

220
182
195
224
230

9.

330
306
140
247

70

199

148

90
266
560
325

369..

406
237
228
237
276

188..

127
137
422
281
312

603 «

370
574

76
305
354

180k .

397
354
266
449
204

223..
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STATEMENT @ F V OTES CAST Page
13:42:20 7-Nov-2002

1 2z ave g 3 [: T 5
1801 BIRD 231 142 61.47 0 0.00
1901 SOUTH PALMYRA 1 403 219 54.34 1 0.25
1902 SOUTH PALMYRA 2 143 56 39.16 0 0.00
2001 NORTH PALMYRA 1 310 182 58.71 0 0.00
2002 NORTH PALMYRA 2 364 165 45.33 o] 0.00
2101 BRIGHTON 1 . 655 . 298..45.50 0...0.00
2102 BRIGHTON 2 554 209 37.73 0 0.00
2103 BRIGHTON 3 1,534 594 38.72 1 0.07
2201 SHIPMAN 1 582 278 47.77 L Bied7
2202 SHIPMAN 2 177 92 51.98 0 0.00
2203 SHIPMAN 3 231 105 45.45 0 0.00
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 « 2685 & 146...55.09 ions, 07D
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 344 140 40.70 0 0.00
2401 WESTERN MOUND 214 127 59.35 0 0.00
2501 BARR 247 138 55.87 0 0.00
2601 SCOTTVILLE 264 161 60.98 0 0.00
TOTAL ) 35,024 16,443 46.95 37 0.11
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0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0401
0501
0601
0602
0701
0702
0801
0802
0803
0804
0901
0902
1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1101
1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1206
1301
1401
1501
1502
1503
1601
1701
1801
1901

6 Ballots Cast
7 Ballots Cast
8 Ballots Cast

STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUNTON
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
CAHOKIA 1
CAHOKIA 2
CAHOKIA 3
CAHOKIA 4
CAHOKIA 5

auoos W N

HONEY POINT
SHAWS POINT

NILWOOD 1
NILWOOD 2
GIRARD
GIRARD
VIRDEN
VIRDEN
VIRDEN
VIRDEN 4

[ N R S

DORCHESTER 1
DORCHESTER 2

GILLESPIE
GILLESPIE
GILLESPIE
GILLESPIE
GILLESPIE
GILLESPIE

BRUSHY MOUND

1
2
3
4
5
6

CARLINVILLE

CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE

CARLINVILLE
SOUTH OTTER
NORTH OTTER
BUNKER HILL
BUNKER HILL
BUNKER HILL

HILYARD
POLK
BIRD

SOUTH PALMYRA 1

7-Nov-2002
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MACOUPIN COUNTY,

ST

ILLINOIS

GENERAL ELECTION

NOVEMBER 5,

WHITE
YELLOW
FEDERAL

2002

252
369
482
410
285
191
220
182
1.95
223
230

84
330
306
140
247

55
197
148

75
266
560
325
368
406
232
228
237
25
188
127
137
421
281
311
600
367
567

76
305
351
180
396
354
266
441
204
223
142
219

15
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1902
2001
2002
2101
2102
2103
2201
2202
2203
2301
2302
2401
2501
2601
TOTAL

TEMENT
:20 7-Nov-2002

SOUTH PALMYRA 2
NORTH PALMYRA 1
NORTH PALMYRA 2
BRIGHTON 1
BRIGHTON 2
BRIGHTON 3
SHIPMAN 1
SHIPMAN 2
SHIPMAN 3
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERN MOUND
BARR

SCOTTVILLE

CAST

56
181
165
295
209
489
278

92
105
146
140
127
138
160

16,255

102

144
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STATEMENT O F VOTES CAST

13:42:20

UNITED STATES

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0401
0501
0601
0602
0701
0702
0801
0802
0803
0804
0901
0902
1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1101
1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1206
1301
1401
1501
1502
1503
1601
701
1801

7-Nov-2002

MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 5, 2002

SENATOR

9 REP - JIM DURKIN

10 DEM - RICHARD J. DURBIN

ginE LIB - STEVEN BURGAUER

Gaasy

STAUNTON 1 71
STAUNTON 2 115
STAUNTON 3 120
STAUNTON 4 120
STAUNTON 5 67
MT. OLIVE 1 S2ssum
MT. OLIVE 2 46
MT. OLIVE 3 54
MT. OLIVE 4 46
MT. OLIVE 5 32
MT. OLIVE 6 52
CAHOKIA 1 2
CAHOKIA 2 74
CAHOKIA 3 61
CAHOKIA 4 49
CAHOKIA 5 54
HONEY POINT 19
SHAWS POINT > F9 s % ww
NILWOOD 1 61
NILWOOD 2 26
GIRARD 1 78
GIRARD 2 1.93
VIRDEN 1 108
VIRDEN 2 139 ¢ wee
VIRDEN 3 163
VIRDEN 4 7
DORCHESTER 1 9%
DORCHESTER 2 63
GILLESPIE 1 59
GILLESPIE 2 o 1=
GILLESPIE 3 28
GILLESPIE 4 53
GILLESPIE 5 98
GILLESPIE 6 46
BRUSHY MOUND 171
CARLINVILLE 1 DB « 3 wa
CARLINVILLE 2 134
CARLINVILLE 3 221
CARLINVILLE 4 21
CARLINVILLE 5 87
CARLINVILLE 6 119
SOUTH OTTER S Y
NORTH OTTER 161
BUNKER HILL 1 130
BUNKER HILL 2 112
BUNKER HILL 3 155:
HILYARD 70
POLK 89 .vuw
BIRD 63
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1901
1902
2001
2002
2101
2102
2103
2201
2202
2203
2301
2302
2401
2501
2601

7-Nov-200

SOUTH PALMYRA
SOUTH PALMYRA
NORTH PALMYRA
NORTH PALMYRA
BRIGHTON 1
BRIGHTON 2
BRIGHTON 3
SHIPMAN 1
SHIPMAN 2
SHIPMAN 3
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERN MOUND
BARR
SCOTTVILLE

TOTAL

2

NN

CASZST

23
81
67
99
106
240
82
41
41
75
50
59
56
72

61
78
81

5,516 10,002

303
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STATEMENT
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OF VOTES CAST

7-Nov-2002

MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 5, 2002

GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
REP
DEM

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0401
0501
0601
0602
0701
0702
0801
0802
0803
0804
0901
0902
1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1101
1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1206
1301
1401
1501
1502
1503
1601
1701

12
13
14
15

STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUNTON

STAUNTON
STAUNTON
MT. OLIVE

MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE

MT. OLIVE

CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA

HONEY POINT
SHAWS POINT

1
2
3
4

5

NILWOOD 1
NILWOOD 2

GIRARD
GIRARD
VIRDEN
VIRDEN
VIRDEN
VIRDEN

DORCHESTER 1
DORCHESTER 2

W N RN R

4

v W N

LIB

IND

LT, I SR S S

GILLESPIE 1
GILLESPIE 2
GILLESPIE
GILLESPIE
GILLESPIE
GILLESPIE

BRUSHY MOUND

3

o U1 s

CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
SOUTH OTTER
NORTH OTTER
BUNKER HILL
BUNKER HILL
BUNKER HILL

HILYARD
POLK

A ok W N

- JIM RYAN/CARL HAWKINSON

- ROD R. BLAGOJEVICH/PAT QUINN
- CAL SKINNER/JAMES L. TOBIN

- MARISELLIS BROWN/NO CANDIDATE

75

102
243
154
LB8G wivw &
218
94
101
69
64
46. ...
31
56
122
54
191
309 .. v
160
250
25
121
144
114....
219
138
126
177
78
i 10 1t

Non
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STATEMENT O F VOTES CAST Page
13:42:20 7-Nov-2002

T2z 5455 18 5505 Tz s s 15
1801 BIRD 85 50 2 .
1901 SOUTH PALMYRA 1 100 108 6 0
1902 SOUTH PALMYRA 2 24 26 5 0
2001 NORTH PALMYRA 1 101 73 2 0
2002 NORTH PALMYRA 2 81 79 3 0
2101 BRIGHTON 1 . 114....161..... 12...... 2
2102 BRIGHTON 2 97 98 5 4
2103 BRIGHTON 3 279 285 5 1
2201 SHIPMAN 1 103 154 8 3
2202 SHIPMAN 2 46 43 1 1
2203 SHIPMAN 3 43 54 4 3
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 s 87:ismsus 495 ¢ s s L - 2
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 55 74 3 ‘2
2401 WESTERN MOUND 79 43 1 (o]
2501 BARR 79 52 3 0
2601 SCOTTVILLE 97 57 3 1
TOTAL 6,692 8,865 326 83



STATEMENT OF
13:42:20 7-Nov-2002

VOTES CAST

MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL ELECTION

NOVEMBER 5, 2002

ATTORNEY GENERAL

16 REP - JOE BIRKETT

17 DEM - LISA MADIGAN

18 LIB - GARY L. SHILTS

16....

0101 STAUNTON 1 75
0102 STAUNTON 2 130
0103 STAUNTON 3 151
0104 STAUNTON 4 153
0105 STAUNTON 5 85
0201 MT. OLIVE 1 2o =
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 65
0203 MT. OLIVE 3 61
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 55
0205 MT. OLIVE 5 45
0206 MT. OLIVE 6 60
0301 CAHOKIA 1 B2 505
0302 CAHOKIA 2 96
0303 CAHOKIA 3 95
0304 CAHOKIA 4 61
0305 CAHOKIA 5 65
0401 HONEY POINT 32
0501 SHAWS POINT 111....
0601 NILWOOD 1 68
0602 NILWOOD 2 46
0701 GIRARD 1 101
0702 GIRARD 2 245
0801 VIRDEN 1 153
0802 VIRDEN 2 184....
0803 VIRDEN 3 243
0804 VIRDEN 4 101
0901 DORCHESTER 1 95
0902 DORCHESTER 2 78
1001 GILLESPIE 1 68
1002 GILLESPIE 2 49....
1003 GILLESPIE 3 30
1004 GILLESPIE 4 60
1005 GILLESPIE 5 134
1006 GILLESPIE 6 66
1101 BRUSHY MOUND 190
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 300....
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 183
1203 CARLINVILLE 3 258
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 26
1205 CARLINVILLE 5 104
1206 CARLINVILLE 6 145
1301 SOUTH OTTER 118....
1401 NORTH OTTER 232
1501 BUNKER HILL 1 140
1502 BUNKER HILL 2 127
1503 BUNKER HILL 3 181
1601 HILYARD 81
1701 POLK 99inwrs 2
1801 BIRD 75
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STATEMENT
13:42:20 7-Nov-200

1901
1902
2001
2002
2101
2102
2103
2201
2202
2203
2301
2302
2401
2501
2601

SOUTH PALMYRA
SOUTH PALMYRA
NORTH PALMYRA
NORTH PALMYRA
BRIGHTON 1
BRIGHTON 2
BRIGHTON 3
SHIPMAN 1
SHIPMAN 2
SHIPMAN 3
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERN MOUND
BARR
SCOTTVILLE

TOTAL

2

N =N

CAST

99
25
110
85
103
109
272
112
51
42
84
54
63
69
88
6,810

8,598

370
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STATEMENT

13:42:20

SECRETARY OF STATE

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0401
0501
0601
0602
0701
0702
0801
0802
0803
0804
0901
0902
1001
1002
1002
1004
1005
1006
1101
1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1206
1301
1401
1501
1502
1503
1601
1701
1801

19 RE

P

20 DEM

21 LI

STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUNTON
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
CAHOKIA 1
CAHOKIA 2
CAHOKIA 3
CAHOKIA 4
CAHOKIA 5
HONEY POINT
SHAWS POINT
NILWOOD 1

NILWOOD 2

GIRARD
GIRARD
VIRDEN
VIRDEN
VIRDEN
VIRDEN 4

moe W N

A Ul W N e

[P e N R

DORCHESTER 1
DORCHESTER 2
GILLESPIE 1
GILLESPIE
GILLESPIE
GILLESPIE
GILLESPIE
GILLESPIE
BRUSHY MOUND
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
SOUTH OTTER
NORTH OTTER
BUNKER HILL

o U wN

BUNKER HILL
BUNKER HILL
HILYARD
POLK

BIRD

B

A o W N

O F VOTES CAST

7-Nov-2002

MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 5, 2002

- KRIS O'ROURKE COHN
- JESSE WHITE
- MATT BEAUCHAMP

61

93
195

103

64
44....
41

47

38

31

48
40.. . - -
69

59

37

41

11

41 [
42

27

63

151

92
126....
141

61

78

54

53
33....
25

48

84

44
137
202.e. o«
107
169

213

83
109
82....
121
111
105
1:3.9

68
Thisais
50

W N 0 N

~
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STATEMENT
13:42:20 7-Nov-200

1901 SOUTH PALMYRA
1902 SOUTH PALMYRA
2001 NORTH PALMYRA
2002 NORTH PALMYRA
2101 BRIGHTON 1
2102 BRIGHTON 2
2103 BRIGHTON 3
2201 SHIPMAN 1

2202 SHIPMAN 2

2203 SHIPMAN 3

2301 CHESTERFIELD 1
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2
2401 WESTERN MOUND
2501 BARR

2601 SCOTTVILLE
TOTAL

2

NN

CAST

68
21
76
42
91

86....

198
74
37
32
67
45
43
48
55

76
78
97

4,689 10,821

440
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STATEMENT OF VOTES CAST
13:42:20 7-Nov-2002
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 5, 2002
COMPTROLLER
22 REP - THOMAS JEFFERSON RAMSDELL
23 DEM - DANIEL W. HYNES
24 LIB - JULIE FOX
22....
0101 STAUNTON 1 65
0102 STAUNTON 2 104
0103 STAUNTON 3 122
0104 STAUNTON 4 119
0105 STAUNTON 5 Tk
0201 MT. OLIVE 1 « 53..me-
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 41
0203 MT. OLIVE 3 51
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 39
0205 MT. OLIVE 5 29
0206 MT. OLIVE 6 40
0301 CAHOKIA 1 AL:nms
0302 CAHOKIA 2 65
0303 CAHOKIA 3 54
0304 CAHOKIA 4 49
0305 CAHOKIA 5 43
0401 HONEY POINT 20
0501 SHAWS POINT i DBuwmm
0601 NILWOOD 1 47
0602 NILWOOD 2 28
0701 GIRARD 1 72
0702 GIRARD 2 163
0801 VIRDEN 1 103
0802 VIRDEN 2 1275 wew o
0803 VIRDEN 3 159
0804 VIRDEN 4 68
0901 DORCHESTER 1 77
0902 DORCHESTER 2 60
1001 GILLESPIE 1 45
1002 GILLESPIE 2 B« wres
1003 GILLESPIE 3 25
1004 GILLESPIE 4 44
1005 GILLESPIE 5 87
1006 GILLESPIE 6 38
1101 BRUSHY MOUND 147
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 243....
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 115
1203 CARLINVILLE 3 1,91
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 16
1205 CARLINVILLE 5 77
1206 CARLINVILLE 6 118
1301 SOUTH OTTER . 83....
1401 NORTH OTTER 1.37
1501 BUNKER HILL 1 126
1502 BUNKER HILL 2 112
1503 BUNKER HILL 3 145
1601 HILYARD 60
1701 POLK 82....
1801 BIRD 59

Page
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13:42:20 7-Nov-2002

22..... 23..... 24
1901 SOUTH PALMYRA 1 73 117 7
1902 SOUTH PALMYRA 2 17 32 3
2001 NORTH PALMYRA 1 74 95 5
2002 NORTH PALMYRA 2 64 88 4
2101 BRIGHTON 1 89 177 18
2102 BRIGHTON 2 i 96% s s B00 5w e 9
2103 BRIGHTON 3 209 330 24
2201 SHIPMAN 1 77 174 13
2202 SHIPMAN 2 39 46 3
2203 SHIPMAN 3 33 61 6
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 72 60 9
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 i 4l R 8
2401 WESTERN MOUND 55 61 3
2501 BARR 49 717 1
2601 SCOTTVILLE 55 90 4

TOTAL 5,015 9,884 635



STATEMENT O F VOTES CAST Page
13:42:20 7-Nov-2002
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 5, 2002

TREASURER
25 REP - JUDY BAAR TOPINKA
26 DEM - THOMAS J. DART
27 LIB - RHYS READ

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS
17TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

28 REP - PETER CALDERONE
29 DEM - LANE EVANS

25:c e v 26 . s e o 2 28 o«
0101 STAUNTON 1 93 142 6 69
0102 STAUNTON 2 147 200 8 133
0103 STAUNTON 3 174 276 3 144
0104 STAUNTON 4 153 229 6 137
0105 STAUNTON 5 104 157 6 5
0201 MT. OLIVE 1 80 wass 9z v 5 avw & 5 66....
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 64 138 6 56
0203 MT. OLIVE 3 73 g9 2 60
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 61 115 Q 49
0205 MT. OLIVE 5 52 159 4 38
0206 MT. OLIVE 6 74 144 3 58
0301 CAHOKIA 1 54..... 33...... 2 53 .. e
0302 CAHOKIA 2 108 201 2 80
0303 CAHOKIA 3 105 184 6 75
0304 CAHOKIA 4 59 76 0 49
0305 CAHOKIA 5 64 153 8 52
0401 HONEY POINT 30 36 1 24
0501 SHAWS POINT o kBl o o saies o POin: o = wns o 1 S2...
0601 NILWOOD 1 81 60 2 72
0602 NILWOOD 2 46 41 1 33
0701 GIRARD 1 119 136 5 89
0702 GIRARD 2 280 257 4 218
0801 VIRDEN 1 163 146 4 124
0802 VIRDEN 2 206:. =280 uns S 160:::5
0803 VIRDEN 3 248 142 4 192
0804 VIRDEN 4 118 101 7 78
0901 DORCHESTER 1 110 105 7 95
0902 DORCHESTER 2 87 124 4 72
1001 GILLESPIE 1 89 160 9 66
1002 GILLESPIE 2 60.. . «aL L o v win S 46....
1003 GILLESPIE 3 36 76 5 36
1004 GILLESPIE 4 66 60 1 56
1005 GILLESPIE 5 151 240 6 116
1006 GILLESPIE 6 62 199 4 47
1101 BRUSHY MOUND 214 83 7 176
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 350w s = s 2T2h s < = 11 280....
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 191 150 6 144
1203 CARLINVILLE 3 298 234 12 219
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 30 39 2 22
1205 CARLINVILLE 5 136 142 9 103
1206 CARLINVILLE 6 178 153 3 132
1301 SOUTH OTTER L123..... 504, v v o o 3 101...... .
1401 NORTH OTTER 234 151 4 195
1501 BUNKER HILL 1 164 173 4 143

1502 BUNKER HILL 2 133 116 2 126

15



STATEMENT
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1503
1601
1701
1801
1901
1902
2001
2002
2101
2102
2103
2201
2202
2203
2301
2302
2401
2501
2601

7-Nov-2002

BUNKER HILL 3
HILYARD

POLK
BIRD
SOUTH
SOUTH
NORTH
NORTH

PALMYRA
PALMYRA
PALMYRA

NOR N e

PALMYRA

BRIGHTON 1
BRIGHTON 2
BRIGHTON 3
SHIPMAN 1
SHIPMAN 2
SHIPMAN 3
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERN MOUND

BARR

SCOTTVILLE

TOTAL

CAST

186

119

28
119

87
115
119
305

L33 4 e

49

41
102
81

77

89
107
7,653

7,747

w N oy v N

L8]

172
70
92
64
90
23
96
75

104

104

266

109 uscas «

46
37
82
62
63

76
6,139

9,147



STATEMENDNT O F VOTES CAST Page
13:42:20 7-Nov-2002
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 5, 2002

STATE SENATOR
49TH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT
REP - NO CANDIDATE FILED
30 DEM - VINCE DEMUZIO
REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY
97TH REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT
31 REP - JIM WATSON
32 DEM - STEVE POHLMAN
REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY
98TH REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT
REP - NO CANDIDATE FILED
33 DEM - GARY HANNIG
COUNTY CLERK
REP - NO CANDIDATE FILED

34  DEM - MICHELE A. ZIPPAY
30 31..... 32 33
0101 STAUNTON 1 198 ) . 198
0102 STAUNTON 2 290 . . 286
0103 STAUNTON 3 407 . . 408
0104 STAUNTON 4 325 . . 327
0105 STAUNTON 5 240 ) . 243
0201 MT. OLIVE 1 158 . ..., . 151
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 180 . . 175
0203 MT. OLIVE 3 152 . . 155
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 157 . ) 167
0205 MT. OLIVE 5 187 . . 192
0206 MT. OLIVE 6 200 . . 200
0301 CAHOKIA 1 72 . . . 7a
0302 CAHOKIA 2 272 . . 281
0303 CAHOKIA 3 254 ) . 264
0304 CAHOKIA 4 119 . . 114
0305 CAHOKIA 5 190 . . 196
0401 HONEY POINT 54 27 40
0501 SHAWS POINT L1585 . ... . 158
0601 NILWOOD 1 125 . . 126
0602 NILWOOD 2 70 . . 70
0701 GIRARD 1 218 . . 214
0702 GIRARD 2 457 . . 451
0801 VIRDEN 1 258 . . 255
0802 VIRDEN 2 296 . ... . 294
0803 VIRDEN 3 314 . . 306
0804 VIRDEN 4 196 . . 138
0901 DORCHESTER 1 170 . . 171
0902 DORCHESTER 2 175 . . 179
1001 GILLESPIE 1 232 - " 23'2
1002 GILLESPIE 2 160 3 sEEEEEE . 158
1003 GILLESPIE 3 91 . . 99
1004 GILLESPIE 4 101 . . 106
1005 GILLESPIE 5 341 . . 339
1006 GILLESPIE 6 218 . . 229
1101 BRUSHY MOUND 236 187 114
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 L2 . . . 438
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 275 . . 268

1203 CARLINVILLE 3 445 = % 446

34
204
293
405
336
247
161
179
156
165
206
205

74
275
269
120
195

58
150
121

69
220
452
249
286
304
186
167
185
234
161
101
100
350
225
230
455
276
459

17



STATEMENT OF VOTES CAST Page 18
13:42:20 7-Nov-2002

30 31.. .- 32 33 34
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 61 5 : 59 59
1205 CARLINVILLE 5 235 = . 245 247
1206 CARLINVILLE 6 268 - . 260 278
1301 SOUTH OTTER 1285 113 57 e 122
1401 NORTH OTTER 319 231% 152 . 307
1501 BUNKER HILL 1 : 296 w0 sssw e . 292 . 289
1502 BUNKER HILL 2 204 « 8 204 197
1503 BUNKER HILL 3 356 . - 350 345
1601 HILYARD 168 $ 2 167 165
1701 POLK 174 101 113 . 174
1801 BIRD 98 88 49 . 94
1901 SOUTH PALMYRA 1 169 & X25:: 564 81 . . 163
1902 SOUTH PALMYRA 2 41 29 23 s 38
2001 NORTH PALMYRA 1 144 120 54 . 139
2002 NORTH PALMYRA 2 125 100 63 E 120
2101 BRIGHTON 1 233 126 157 2 241
2102 BRIGHTON 2 163 . . 158 161
2103 BRIGHTON 3 ;469 . 46..... 56 . 379 . 460
2201 SHIPMAN 1 233 - - 233 235
2202 SHIPMAN 2 73 54 36 P 72
2203 SHIPMAN 3 86 46 56 . 83
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 © 105 94 43 . 98
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 115 65 73 . 113
2401 WESTERN MOUND = 93 o BZaiaaun 39 - w91
2501 BARR 108 79 51 . 104
2601 SCOTTVILLE 125 113 44 5 129

TOTAL 13,046 1,826 1,301 10,507 13,052



STATEMENT O F VOTES CAST Page 19
13:42:20 7-Nov-2002
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 5, 2002

COUNTY TREASURER
REP - NO CANDIDATE FILED
35 DEM - WILMA J. COX
SHERIFF
REP - NO CANDIDATE FILED
36 DEM - GARY WHEELER
REGIONAL SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS
(CALHOUN, GREENE, JERSEY & MACOUPIN)
37 REP - BILL BISHOP
38 DEM - LARRY PFEIFFER
REGIONAL SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS
(CHRISTIAN & MONTGOMERY)
REP - NO CANDIDATE FILED

39 DEM - GREG SPRINGER
35 36 37..... 38 39
0101 STAUNTON 1 208 208 71 168
0102 STAUNTON 2 289 296 114 233
0103 STAUNTON 3 394 401 147 308
0104 STAUNTON 4 331 332 129 259
0105 STAUNTON 5 243 241 76 193
0201 MT. OLIVE 1 148 . 144 F 68 . i wild2
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 178 177 55 147
0203 MT. OLIVE 3 149 152 73 105
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 163 162 46 129
0205 MT. OLIVE 5 190 191 36 172
0206 MT. OLIVE 6 200 195 49 159
0301 CAHOKIA 1 67 . 69 . 42..... 39 . 7
0302 CAHOKIA 2 273 268 112 198
0303 CAHOKIA 3 261 269 80 212
0304 CAHOKIA 4 120 114 49 81
0305 CAHOKIA S 190 193 71 155
0401 HONEY POINT 55 57 14 39 10
0501 SHAWS POINT . A57 . 161 " 60 .y« w28 . 0
0601 NILWOOD 1 119 121 72 68
0602 NILWOOD 2 70 74 20 50 6
0701 GIRARD 1 218 222 98 154
0702 GIRARD 2 456 461 198 324
0801 VIRDEN 1 250 249 133 161
0802 VIRDEN 2 288 . 285 . 172....182
0803 VIRDEN 3 306 301 206 176
0804 VIRDEN 4 188 185 82 126
0901 DORCHESTER 1 164 185 98 120
0902 DORCHESTER 2 184 181 76 136
1001 GILLESPIE 1 229 228 78 184
1002 GILLESPIE 2 160 s 159 ¢ B9y e s LT
1003 GILLESPIE 3 101 100 34 82
1004 GILLESPIE 4 99 107 61 66
1005 GILLESPIE 5 342 353 142 267
1006 GILLESPIE 6 218 221 T 188
1101 BRUSHY MOUND 236 243 112 193
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 . 467 . 458 . 178....399
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 292 294 99 252
1203 CARLINVILLE 3 464 471 178 377

1204 CARLINVILLE 4 61 61 19 54



STATEMENT O F VOTES CAST Page 20
13:42:20 7-Nov-2002

35 36 3Trs s = 38 39
1205 CARLINVILLE 5 251 252 63 222
1206 CARLINVILLE 6 274 273 112 223
1301 SOUTH OTTER 122 122 102 67
1401 NORTH OTTER 310 308 187 181
1501 BUNKER HILL 1 286 304 132 205
1502 BUNKER HILL 2 . 492 . 220 . 122....121
1503 BUNKER HILL 3 350 373 165 253
1601 HILYARD 176 174 72 123
1701 POLK 183 183 75 145
1801 BIRD 96 100 49 87
1901 SOUTH PALMYRA 1 167 166 89 102
1902 SOUTH PALMYRA 2 38 . 44 . 22..... 28
2001 NORTH PALMYRA 1 137 138 9 72
2002 NORTH PALMYRA 2 122 124 73 79
2101 BRIGHTON 1 241 244 135 149
2102 BRIGHTON 2 157 166 110 94
2103 BRIGHTON 3 463 468 301 257
2201 SHIPMAN 1 . 239 . 240 . 125....144
2202 SHIPMAN 2 75 74 52 39
2203 SHIPMAN 3 84 87 61 41
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 103 107 69 69
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 121 122 74 62
2401 WESTERN MOUND 97 98 54 65
2501 BARR » HO3 o« JO0B o Be:ew 65
2601 SCOTTVILLE 124 122 77 74

TOTAL 13,044 13,206 5,957 9,480 23



STATEMENT O F VOTES CAST
13:42:20 7-Nov-2002
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 5, 2002

REGIONAL SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS
(BROWN, CASS, MORGAN & SCOTT)
REP - NO CANDIDATE FILED
40 DEM - DON KORDING
COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 1
VOTE FOR 3
REP - NO CANDIDATE FILED

41 DEM - LARRY LUX
42 DEM - ROBERT L. VOJAS
43 DEM - MORRIE FRASER

40
0101 STAUNTON 1
0102 STAUNTON 2
0103 STAUNTON 3
0104 STAUNTON 4
0105 STAUNTON 5
1401 NORTH OTTER 0
2001 NORTH PALMYRA 1 1
2601 SCOTTVILLE 0
1,

TOTAL 1,

197
269
374
320
220

380

1,165

1,147

Page
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STATEMENT OF VOTES CAST Page 22
13:42:20 7-Nov-2002
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 5, 2002

COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 2
VOTE FOR 3
REP - NO CANDIDATE FILED

44 DEM - BEVERLY BERTAGNOLLI

45 DEM - MEARL LANDERS

46 DEM - JOHN F. CAVENY

AL vy 45, < 46

0901 DORCHESTER 1 132 142 129
0902 DORCHESTER 2 159 153 137
1501 BUNKER HILL 1 239 227 206
1502 BUNKER HILL 2 177 143 134
1503 BUNKER HILL 3 307 2717 267
1601 HILYARD : 142 w5117 55 2120

TOTAL 1,156 1,059 993



STATEMENT OF VOTES CAST Page
13:42:20 7-Nov-2002
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 5, 2002

COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 3
VOTE FOR 3
REP - NO CANDIDATE FILED

47 DEM - JULIA H. WATSON

48 DEM - MARGIE CHRISTOPHER

49 DEM - PAUL QUIRK

47..... 48..... 49

2101 BRIGHTON 1 213 192 189
2102 BRIGHTON 2 121 137 114
2103 BRIGHTON 3 411 340 342
2201 SHIPMAN 1 177 204 186
2202 SHIPMAN 2 57 59 53

TOTAL . 979....912....884

23



STATEMENT

13:42:20

COUNTY BOARD MEMBER

7-Nov-2002

F VOTES

MACOUPIN COUNTY,

CAST

ILLINOIS

GENERAL ELECTION

NOVEMBER 5,

COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 4

VOTE FOR 3

50

51

52
0201 MT. OLIVE
0202 MT. OLIVE
0203 MT. OLIVE
0204 MT. OLIVE
0205 MT. OLIVE
0206 MT. OLIVE
0301 CAHOKIA 1
0302 CAHOKIA 2
0304 CAHOKIA 4
TOTAL

REP
DEM
DEM
DEM

[N, B U IR SR

NO CANDIDATE FILED

2002

MICHAEL "ALLAN" ZIPPAY

LANCE B. JUBELT
DAVID P. THOMAS

1,138

Page
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STATEMENT

13 242

COUNTY BOARD MEMBER

:20 7-Nov-2002

F VOTES CAST

MACOUPIN COUNTY,

ILLINOIS

GENERAL ELECTION

NOVEMBER 5,

COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 5

VOTE

0303
0305
1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
TOTAL

FOR 3

53
54

55

CAHOKIA 3
CAHOKIA 5
GILLESPIE
GILLESPIE
GILLESPIE
GILLESPIE
GILLESPIE
GILLESPIE

REP
DEM
DEM
DEM

A U W N R

NO CANDIDATE FILED
RUTH ANN POMATTO
TOM P. CAMPBELL
JOE NOVAK

2002

323
209
1,436

Page
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STATEMENT O F VOTES CAST
13:42:20 7-Nov-2002
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 5, 2002

COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 6
VOTE FOR 3

56 REP - WILLIAM A. HARDING
57 DEM - JUDITH F. BACON
58 DEM - ROBERT K. QUARTON
56. wici v 57
1301 SOUTH OTTER 121 92
1701 POLK 159 129
1801 BIRD 106 77
1901 SOUTH PALMYRA 1 134 152
1902 SOUTH PALMYRA 2 36 38
2001 NORTH PALMYRA 1 123....108
2002 NORTH PALMYRA 2 91 106
2203 SHIPMAN 3 62 61
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 106 73
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 90 87
2401 WESTERN MOUND 84 68
2501 BARR - 83i:i..- 73
2601 SCOTTVILLE 111 102

TOTAL 1,306 1,166

Page 26
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STATEMENT OF VOTES CAST

13:42

:20 7-Nov-2002

MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 5, 2002

COUNTY BOARD MEMBER

COUNTY BOARD

VOTE

0701
0801
0802
0803
0804
1401
TOTAL

DISTRICT 7

FOR 3

59 REP - BERNARD KIEL

60 DEM - VERA C. PRATT

61 DEM - GLENN E. NICHELSON

59in e n s 60

GIRARD 1 162 193
VIRDEN 1 210 187
VIRDEN 2 268 213
VIRDEN 3 304 233
VIRDEN 4 149 146
NORTH OTTER s 25%uw 55 229% 5 5 s

Page
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STATEMENT O F VOTES CAST Page
13:42:20 7-Nov-2002
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 5, 2002

COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 8
VOTE FOR 3
REP - NO CANDIDATE FILED

62 DEM - ROBERT ANTHONY WIGGINS
63 DEM - FRANCES "FRAN" GOODMAN
64 DEM - DARRELL L. BELLM
62ieiv o o [ N 64
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 248 246 246
1203 CARLINVILLE 3 396 411 370
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 54 51 47
1205 CARLINVILLE 5 209 217 199
1206 CARLINVILLE 6 232 218 213

TOTAL 1,139..1,143..1,075

28



STATEMENT O F VOTES CAST Page
13:42:20 7-Nov-2002
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 5, 2002

COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 9
VOTE FOR 3
REP - NO CANDIDATE FILED

65 DEM - DON B. "PETE" DENBY JR.
66 DEM - RAYMOND COATNEY
67 DEM - VIVIAN J. MALHAM

JUDGE OF THE SUPREME COURT
4TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT (VACANCY-HON. MILLER)

29

68 REP - RITA B. GARMAN
69 DEM - SUE E. MYERSCOUGH

655 3 5w 66555« 67 68 5 = wis
0101 STAUNTON 1 67 167
0102 STAUNTON 2 125 212
0103 STAUNTON 3 145 292
0104 STAUNTON 4 136 237
0105 STAUNTON 5 80 175
0201 MTy; OLIVE ¥ w wvsmwssgess s 68....113
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 46 157
0203 MT. OLIVE 3 57 109
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 47 126
0205 MT. OLIVE 5 39 169
0206 MT. OLIVE 6 49 157
0301 CAHOKIA 1 B g RS s ReE S E s S P
0302 CAHOKIA 2 . . . 76 222
0303 CAHOKIA 3 . . s 67 216
0304 CAHOKIA 4 5 3 % 49
0305 CAHOKIA 5 . . “ 50 167
0401 HONEY POINT 46 45 45 25
0501 SHAWS POINT o T4l o o <130k v 130 = 85..: 4«
0601 NILWOOD 1 103 90 98 66
0602 NILWOOD 2 59 55 54 30
0701 GIRARD 1 97 158
0702 GIRARD 2 406 329 346 220 320
0801 VIRDEN 1 123 188
0802 VIRDEN 2 e . 162 .194
0803 VIRDEN 3 187 198
0804 VIRDEN 4 . . . 88 138
0901 DORCHESTER 1 5 . : 94 119
0902 DORCHESTER 2 . . ’ 66 134

1001 GILLESPIE
1002 GILLESPIE

1

2
1003 GILLESPIE 3 29
1004 GILLESPIE 4 . . . 54
1005 GILLESPIE 5 109 279
1006 GILLESPIE 6 z s . 52 204
1101 BRUSHY MOUND 213 206 193 155 138
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 425....437....359 . 260....305
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 141 192
1203 CARLINVILLE 3 219 318
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 21
1205 CARLINVILLE 5 97 182
1206 CARLINVILLE 6 140 187

1301 SOUTH OTTER S e e R R @ e & A w1103 66w o



STATEMENT O F VOTES CAST Page
13:42:20 7-Nov-2002

65:amax 66,5 5w 67 68:%mss 69
1401 NORTH OTTER 3 s s 193 191
1501 BUNKER HILL 1 x » . 144 184
1502 BUNKER HILL 2 . . . 125 111
1503 BUNKER HILL 3 i . . 174 234
1601 HILYARD s 5 5 78 110
1701 POLK @ s e s wee s s atene . 84....132
1801 BIRD - . . 67 66
1901 SOUTH PALMYRA 1 89 109
1902 SOUTH PALMYRA 2 24 26
2001 NORTH PALMYRA 1 . * - 90 84
2002 NORTH PALMYRA 2 79 77
2101 BRIGHTON 1 T T « 104 o 169
2102 BRIGHTON 2 . . . 111 92
2103 BRIGHTON 3 3 5 : 252 287
2201 SHIPMAN 1 . . » 98 160
2202 SHIPMAN 2 . . . 43 42
2203 SHIPMAN 3 3 g 5 42 54
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 S rece e s e« o Wi w e 54
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 . . . 54 23
2401 WESTERN MOUND 3 s z 61 57
2501 BARR . - . 67 59
2601 SCOTTVILLE . . . 78 73

TOTAL 1,393 1,292 1,225 6,011 9,196



STATEMENT O F VOTES CAST
13:42:20 7-Nov-2002

MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS

GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 5, 2002

JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT

4TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT (VACANCY-HON. GARMAN)
70 REP - JOHN TURNER
71 DEM - BILL TRAPP

JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT SEVENTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT

SHALL THOMAS P. CARMODY BE RETAINED IN OFFICE?

72 YES
73 NO

70
0101 STAUNTON 1 71
0102 STAUNTON 2 130
0103 STAUNTON 3 15T
0104 STAUNTON 4 132
0105 STAUNTON 5 82
0201 MT. OLIVE 1
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 60
0203 MT. OLIVE 3 62
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 49
0205 MT. OLIVE 5 39
0206 MT. OLIVE 6 54
0301 CAHOKIA 1 53
0302 CAHOKIA 2 80
0303 CAHOKIA 3 75
0304 CAHOKIA 4 50
0305 CAHOKIA 5 61
0401 HONEY POINT 24
0501 SHAWS POINT . 97
0601 NILWOOD 1 72
0602 NILWOOD 2 35
0701 GIRARD 1 93
0702 GIRARD 2 224
0801 VIRDEN 1 135
0802 VIRDEN 2
0803 VIRDEN 3 208
0804 VIRDEN 4 88
0901 DORCHESTER 1 101
0902 DORCHESTER 2 66
1001 GILLESPIE 1 61
1002 GILLESPIE 2
1003 GILLESPIE 3 34
1004 GILLESPIE 4 59
1005 GILLESPIE 5 115
1006 GILLESPIE 6 60

1101 BRUSHY MOUND 195

1201 CARLINVILLE 1

1202 CARLINVILLE 2 159
1203 CARLINVILLE 3 256
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 23
1205 CARLINVILLE 5 108
1206 CARLINVILLE 6 151
1301 SOUTH OTTER . 107
1401 NORTH OTTER 201
1501 BUNKER HILL 1 148

1502 BUNKER HILL 2 128

63....

16925

520e » % %

292004

44
70
72
70
50
42
45
38
42
23
38
22
50
48
23
2.9

27
25
20
43
89
51
7
55
20
63
43
40
34
19
25
82
43
36
54
44
69
10
39
35
38
59
75
47

Page
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STATEMENT
13:42:20 7-Nov-2002

1503
1601
1701
1801
1901
1502
2001
2002
2101
2102
2103
2201
2202
2203
2301
2302
2401
2501
2601

TOTAL

BUNKER HILL 3
HILYARD

POLK

BIRD

SOUTH PALMYRA 1
SOUTH PALMYRA 2
NORTH PALMYRA 1
NORTH PALMYRA 2
BRIGHTON 1
BRIGHTON 2
BRIGHTON 3
SHIPMAN 1
SHIPMAN 2
SHIPMAN 3
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERN MOUND
BARR

SCOTTVILLE

0

F

VOTES

CAST

86
6,438

279
.147

42

52

41

67

52
..... 56
60

193
65
60

112
96
91
90

107

8,507 ll. 128

2 ,/615

Page
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STA

13:42:

JUDGE
SHALL

JUDGE
SHALL

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0401
0501
0601
0602
0701
0702
0801
0802
0803
0804
0901
0902
1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1101
1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1206
1301
1401
1501
1502

TEMENT

20 7-Nov-2002

VOTES CAST

MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS

GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 5, 2002

OF THE CIRCUIT COURT SEVENTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT
JAMES W. DAY BE RETAINED IN OFFICE?

74 YE
75 NO

S

OF THE CIRCUIT COURT SEVENTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT
THOMAS G. RUSSELL BE RETAINED IN OFFICE?

76 YE
77 NO

STAUNTON 1
STAUNTON 2
STAUNTON 3
STAUNTON 4
STAUNTON 5
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA

A Lo W N

[ SR Sy

CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA 5

HONEY POINT
SHAWS POINT
NILWOOD 1

NILWOOD 2

GIRARD
GIRARD
VIRDEN
VIRDEN
VIRDEN
VIRDEN 4

w N BN

DORCHESTER 1
DORCHESTER 2
GILLESPIE
GILLESPIE
GILLESPIE
GILLESPIE
GILLESPIE
GILLESPIE
BRUSHY MOUND
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
SOUTH OTTER
NORTH OTTER
BUNKER HILL
BUNKER HILL

A U s W N

]

o U oe W N R

240
154
191
363
229
345

34
188
201

90
252
200
153

43
57
70
64
49
42
44
37
48
22
43
21
41
48
26
33

39
27
16
38
85
49
68
52
30
60
39
41
34
13
29
78
44
43
82
38
79
16
36
43
38
63
76
46

161
218
300
248
166
110
128
116
108
147
140

48
215
211

258
172
207
394
242
371

34
200
211

99
252
213
157

42
58
66
58
49
38
43
31
44
22
37
25
37
37
24
28

33
24
17
42
88
45
63
51
26
56
41
39
29
15
27
73
38
33
68
29
71
17
37
40
39
61
71
47

Page
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STATEMENT
13:42:20 7-Nov-2002

1503
1601
1701
1801
1901
1902
2001
2002
2101
2102
2103
2201
2202
2203
2301
2302
2401
2501
2601

BUNKER HILL 3
HILYARD

POLK

BIRD

SOUTH PALMYRA 1
SOUTH PALMYRA 2
NORTH PALMYRA 1
NORTH PALMYRA 2
BRIGHTON 1
BRIGHTON 2
BRIGHTON 3
SHIPMAN 1
SHIPMAN 2
SHIPMAN 3
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERN MOUND
BARR

SCOTTVILLE

TOTAL

0

F

VOTES

CAST

278
103
158
79
117
23
116
103
161
116
361
161l
53
58
88
84
72
81
95
9621

14
25
31
29
25
..... 23
20

284
110
15%
83
126
33
118
108
169
122
363
180
5.3
61
95
88
76
83
95

2,705 10,171

2,534

Page
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STATEMENT OF VOTES CAST Page 35
13:42:20 7-Nov-2002
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 5, 2002

JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT SEVENTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT
SHALL ROBERT J. EGGERS BE RETAINED IN OFFICE?

78 YES
79 NO

8o wmes 79
0101 STAUNTON 1 155 42
0102 STAUNTON 2 210 59
0103 STAUNTON 3 277 74
0104 STAUNTON 4 229 63
0105 STAUNTON 5 157 49
0201 MT. OLIVE 1 98 & s 5 44
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 125 43
0203 MT. OLIVE 3 109 36
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 100 49
0205 MT. OLIVE 5 140 24
0206 MT. OLIVE 6 129 41
0301 CAHOKIA 1 44. . ... 24
0302 CAHOKIA 2 195 42
0303 CAHOKIA 3 196 43
0304 CAHOKIA 4 79 24
0305 CAHOKIA S 126 29
0401 HONEY POINT 39 8
0501 SHAWS POINT DO T TR 41
0601 NILWOOD 1 90 E il
0602 NILWOOD 2 57 16
0701 GIRARD 1 166 44
0702 GIRARD 2 347 92
0801 VIRDEN 1 183 50
0802 VIRDEN 2 22T < s s 74
0803 VIRDEN 3 257 49
0804 VIRDEN 4 149 28
0901 DORCHESTER 1 115 62
0902 DORCHESTER 2 123 41
1001 GILLESPIE 1 157 41
1002 GILLESPIE 2 TEE snmas 37
1003 GILLESPIE 3 53 14
1004 GILLESPIE 4 62 30
1005 GILLESPIE 5 232 84
1006 GILLESPIE 6 149 47

1101 BRUSHY MOUND 187 43

1201 CARLINVILLE 1 36D o o = 84
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 222 36
1203 CARLINVILLE 3 344 83
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 34 15
1205 CARLINVILLE 5 189 38
1206 CARLINVILLE 6 201 45
1301 SOUTH OTTER g 90 : = i s 41
1401 NORTH OTTER 249 64
1501 BUNKER HILL 1 201 76
1502 BUNKER HILL 2 148 50
1503 BUNKER HILL 3 272 73
1601 HILYARD 107 42
1701 POLK R B . SR 23

1801 BIRD 78 19
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13:42:20 7-Nov-2002

T8 oimiw 79
1901 SOUTH PALMYRA 1 1lle 31
1902 SOUTH PALMYRA 2 29 14
2001 NORTH PALMYRA 1 116 24
2002 NORTH PALMYRA 2 103 19
2101 BRIGHTON 1 161 63
2102 BRIGHTON 2 2 OB sanm s 55
2103 BRIGHTON 3 344 122
2201 SHIPMAN 1 163 54
2202 SHIPMAN 2 51 14
2203 SHIPMAN 3 56 22
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 88 29
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 = B2 3.5 28
2401 WESTERN MOUND 66 28
2501 BARR 72 26
2601 SCOTTVILLE 87 24

TOTAL 9,476 2,760



